

TS-23/2023

Order No- 02
31/05/2023

Today is fixed for SR/AD
Plaintiff files hazira.
Defendant appeared by filing power alongwith a petn.
Praying for time to file w/s on the ground stated therein.
Copy served. Considered.
Prayer is allowed.
Fix 01/08/2023 for filing w/s.