

Title Suit – 23/2023

[CIS : 23/2023]

Order No : 04	05.10.2023
---------------	------------

Today is fixed for filing w/s by the contesting defendant.
Both sides are present and have filed their respective haziras.
Defendant have filed his w/s duly supported by affidavit.
Let that be kept with the record.

To 15.01.2024 for framing of issues.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)