

TS – 23 of 2023

Order no. 17 Dated: 14.11.2025

Today is fixed for order from the SDLSC,Uluberia,Howrah.

Parties file haziras.

No order from the SDLSC, Uluberia,Howrah yet.

To 13.03.2026 for order from the SDLSC,Uluberia,Howrah.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441