

T.S -23 of 2023

Order no. 19 Dated: 30.04.2026

The record is put up today as 29.04.2026 was declared holiday.

To 18.07.2026 for framing of issues.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441